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3822 m
8.854 

H

www.ledorneyvillascornwall.co.uk Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 8.854  (4.753 2.187 1.094 547 273)

1
3822

ML: 4,0

76.20

Our Dylan
10j. b W (Dylan Thomas - Starrystarrysky)

Trainer: K Woollacott
Besitzer: 4Racing Owners Club

Rian Corcoran

08.01 Ffos Las 3 73.9 4023 4.040 13,0 James Bowen Fresh Speculation, Pachacuti
20.11 Wincanton 1 76.2 3986 4.357 17,0 Rian Corcoran Watchoutitscookie, Staff Sergeant Len
22.10 Worcester 12 73.5 3219 4.066 34,0 Ben Godfrey French Emperor, King Ulanda, Lucky Bere
06.03 Fontwell 6 75.3 3849 3.248 6,5 Joshua Newman Activist, Decorated, Copper Cove
04.02 Taunton 2 74.4 3823 4.753 8,0 Joshua Newman Rodney, Zucayan

2
ML: 51,0

75.70

Road Senam
10j. b W (Saint Des Saints - Madison Road)

Trainer: Ella Pickard
Besitzer: Kirstin Young

Megan Bevan

06.12 Chepstow 6 67.6 4747 5.651 101,0 Megan Bevan Love Of Neymore, Champagne Chic, Getale
22.11 Ascot 6 75.3 4921 8.714 126,0 Megan Bevan Absolutely Doyen, Doctor Midas, Creadan G
29.10 Newton Abbot 5 71.2 4336 7.922 126,0 Megan Bevan J J Moon, Ambion View, King Of The Lake
01.11 Nantes 5 68.9 4300 30.124 7,0 A Zuliani Ginja Des Taillons, Calnutz, Golden Witch
20.12 Pau 8 71.7 4000 20.420 A Zuliani Bandero, Black Boa, Lady Hanwell

3
ML: 9,0

73.90

Ilot De L'isle
8j. ch W (Vision D'etat - Sariette De L'isle)

Trainer: R Bandey
Besitzer: Stephen Appelbee

J M Quinlan

20.01 Leicester 5 73.9 3121 4.225 41,0 Harry Bannister Razzle Dazzle Boy, At The Oche, Tigers Mo
09.11 Ffos Las U 75.7 4802 4.066 29,0 Harry Bannister Mister Barclay, Seatoit, La Higuera
31.01 Lingfield U 75.3 3923 4.066 29,0 Harry Bannister Eaton Anne, Godot, Honneur D'Ajonc
11.11 Strasbourg 1 66.7 3599 7.731 L Remondet Jolymin, Royal Game
15.10 Paray-Le-Monial 1 66.2 2999 7.731 Benjamin Marie Imagine D'Alene

4
ML: 21,0

72.10

It's A Breeze
7j. b W (Walk In The Park - Blodge)

Trainer: P F Nicholls
Besitzer: Helen Moger

Jay Tidball

17.01 Taunton 8 73.9 4808 4.753 21,0 Jay Tidball Kilworth, Snapdance, Nowyouvebinandunit
16.12 Wincanton 8 70.8 3063 4.753 21,0 Ben Bromley Poet Laureate, Phoenix Risen, Oakley's Wa
17.11 Plumpton 3 75.3 4129 5.044 5,0 P W Mullins Clear Storm, Hidor De Bersy
16.04 Ffos Las 7 72.1 4023 4.753 9,5 H Cobden Akimos, Devon Dude, Guchen
07.03 Exeter 6 72.1 3366 3.697 4,5 Freddie Gingell In Limbo, Zainy Champ, What U Wanna Do 

5
ML: 3,75

70.80

Ourbrowneyedgirl
7j. b S (Diamond Boy - Hello Sweetie)

Trainer: S Gardner
Besitzer: Woodhayes Racing Club

Lucy Gardner

29.01 Wincanton 3 73.0 3986 4.489 12,0 Lucy Gardner Local Derby, Watchoutitscookie
18.12 Exeter 8 68.5 3366 3.812 8,5 Lucy Gardner Blowers, On The Bayou, Lasko Des Obeaux
07.11 Fontwell 9 68.5 3568 4.193 81,0 C P O'Shea Kocktail Bleu, Roi Du Risk, Broomfield Aderr
17.04 Ffos Las 6 68.9 3184 6.443 101,0 Sean Houlihan Ronnies Rules, All Well And Good, White N
08.02 Warwick 8 70.8 3219 8.978 23,0 Lucy Gardner Strong Run, Highland Haven, Roses All The

6
ML: 9,0

69.40

Taritino
6j. b W (Buratino - Archange)

Trainer: J Tickle
Besitzer: Duckhaven Stud

Taylor Fisher

17.01 Taunton 5 72.1 3823 4.753 13,0 Taylor Fisher Bel Ombre, Little Ledgend, Prairie Diamond
20.11 Wincanton 5 73.5 3063 4.357 5,5 Bryan Carver Western Soldier, Prince Rhinegold, Spuddli
12.10 Goodwood 8 70.8 3219 6.621 9,0 Taylor Fisher Poncho, Marble Sands, Spiced Rum
26.09 Haydock 4 60.8 2816 5.234 5,5 Taylor Fisher Letmebetheboss, Corsican Caper, Red Der
29.08 Salisbury 4 64.4 2857 4.580 15,0 Rossa Ryan As Fast As Wind, Solar Pass, Sawgrass

7
ML: 34,0

68.50

Whatmakes Honey B
7j. b S (Workforce - Another Chance)

Trainer: H Brown
Besitzer: Harriet Brown Racing Club

Chad Bament

09.01 Exeter 9 71.7 4350 3.697 41,0 Chad Bament Robber's Bridge, Shuil Ceoil, Moorland Ram
07.11 Fontwell U 73.5 3568 3.248 51,0 Bryan Carver Low Expectations, Tigers Moon, Diamond D
10.03 Taunton 1 72.6 3823 4.753 15,0 Chad Bament Sevenofus, Mach Ten
18.02 Taunton 6 69.9 3314 4.955 101,0 Ben Godfrey Cornish Storm, Blacksamssenorita, Public E
04.02 Taunton 5 70.8 3314 7.134 201,0 David Noonan Tour Ovalie, Barrabool, Anno Power

8
ML: 9,0

68.00

Ask Peter
7j. b S (Jukebox Jury - Attima)

Trainer: A J Honeyball
Besitzer: A Honeyball

James Robottom

04.12 Wincanton 6 69.9 4300 3.812 9,0 James Robottom Livingonaprayer, Limerick Lass, Indannya
23.10 Ludlow 3 69.9 4275 4.357 4,0 Sam Twiston-Davies La Lolita, Celestron Star
15.09 Worcester 7 71.7 4023 3.248 34,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Orange Diamond, Ghasham, Blue Universe
13.06 Newton Abbot 5 69.9 3371 4.489 9,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Claim Du Brizais, Belle Le Grand, Brionywel
11.05 Plumpton 6 68.5 3196 4.357 5,0 Rex Dingle Pergamon, Bohemian Breeze, Machete Bea

9
ML: 4,0

67.60

Dish Of The Day
8j. br W (Famous Name - Inch Princess)

Trainer: Nicky Martin
Besitzer: Bradley Partnership

Sean Bowen

10.03 Stratford 3 67.1 3756 4.304 5,5 S Bowen Chicago Storm, Miss Kassiopi
31.12 Uttoxeter U 75.3 4691 3.248 13,0 James Bowen Ithaka, Just Chasing May, No Rematch
20.11 Ffos Las 6 76.2 4023 4.066 29,0 Paul O'Brien Fresh Speculation, Atreides, Greenways
29.10 Chepstow 10 71.7 3914 4.193 81,0 Paul O'Brien The New Lion, Belliano, Kayf Dancer
04.10 Fontwell U 70.8 3568 4.193 11,0 James Bowen Reach For The Moon, King William Rufus, H

10
ML: 51,0

66.70

Bossofthebus
7j. b W (Hillstar - Lochannagh)

Trainer: Evan Williams
Besitzer: Baytree

Conor Ring

20.01 Leicester U 66.2 3121 4.225 81,0 Conor Ring Razzle Dazzle Boy, At The Oche, Tigers Mo
19.11 Ffos Las U 72.6 3898 3.248 15,0 Osian Radford Jaipaletemps, Dj Pete, Ballywood
03.11 Hereford U 74.4 3226 3.248 26,0 Conor Ring McGrath From Clune, My Portia, Gerard Me
23.10 Ludlow 5 76.2 4275 3.697 17,0 Conor Ring Sun Joy, Isabel De Clare, Briery Butterfly
25.04 Kilbeggan 6 74.8 4892 4.959 9,0 John Shinnick Joe's Turn, Kyle Valley, Johnny Cakes

Ergebnis: Quoten:


